
Sethu Institute Of Technology 
Placement Details 2018-2019 
No. Of Placed Students      878 

No. Of Companies Visited    110 
1 Solartis 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102052   Harini A CSE 

2 2015102036   Dinesh Kumaran N CSE 

2 Zoho Corporation 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015108002 Amaravathi K IT 

        

3 Aspire Systems 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102024   Balasubramanian R CSE 

2 2015102164 Umamaheswari.I CSE 

3 2015102181 Vishnu Kumar .V CSE 

4 2015104021 Anushamithra S J ECE 

5 2015104027 Asharunnisha K ECE 

6 2015104030 Balajikumar T ECE 

7 2015104061 Iswarya.P ECE 

8 2015104074 Keerthana.S ECE 

        

4 Crystal Delta 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015104016 Andiswamy R ECE 

2 2015108027 Parvathy M IT 

3 2015108037 Subashini M IT 

        

5 Amphisoft Technologies 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015105029   Sairam S Pandy EIE 

        



6 Tata Consultancy Service 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102016   Arjun K P CSE 

2 2015102035   Dilip Akshy Karthik S D CSE 

3 2015102050   Hare Suthan K G CSE 

4 2015102061   Jonathen Abhi S CSE 

5 2015102111 Punitha S CSE 

6 2015102127 Sabareesh.S CSE 

7 2015102136 Sethu Hari Piriya.P  CSE 

8 2015102143 Shri Nanthini R CSE 

9 2015102149 Sonaimuthu.S CSE 

10 2015102150 Soniya.T.B CSE 

11 2015104017 Angaiyarkanni @Meena B ECE 

12 2015104020 Anu Priya R ECE 

13 2015104041 Dharani Bala M R ECE 

14 2015104060 Irin Swedha.J ECE 

15 2015104078 Kishore Babu Singh.T ECE 

16 2015104079 Kishorekumar.K.E ECE 

17 2015104104 Nirmala.P.K ECE 

18 2015104112 Pooja Lakshmi.M ECE 

19 2015104132 Ramya R ECE 

20 2015104139 Samli N U ECE 

21 2015104176 Valentine Arockiya Naveena J ECE 

22 2015107222 Vignesh Kumar.S MECH 

23 2015103027   Balamurugan R EEE 

24 2015108009 Brindha Na IT 

25 2015108039 Sudharshni M IT 

7 Vernalis 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015104042 Dhaslima Banu S ECE 

2 2015102145 Siva Bhagya.J CSE 

3 2015104122 G.Priyanka ECE 

4 2015104085 Logeshkumar.R ECE 

        

8 Godbtech/Data Zoic 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015108036 Subash S IT 

        



9 Digitalsoft Innovation Lab 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102118 G.Ram Kumar CSE 

        

10 Jadfocus 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102129 Sandhya.G CSE 

2 2015102176 Vijay.V CSE 

3 2015108043 Swarnalatha R IT 

        

11 Inferno Pactec Pvt Ltd 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015103164 Vignesh.R EEE 

2 2015107205 Sulaiman Khan Zb MECH 

3 2015107201 Srinivas.P MECH 

        

12 Data Pattern 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015104010 Ajithkumar P S ECE 

        

13 Deesha Global Infotech 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102130 Sangeetha.R CSE 

2 2015102140 Sheela Ramani.M CSE 

        

14 Buddi Health 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102136 Sethu Hari Piriya.P  CSE 

2 2015104144 Seeni Syed Ali Fathima A ECE 

        

15 Ladder Survey 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015101022 Ayyanar R CIVIL 

2 2015101301 Abdul Ajis.A CIVIL 

3 2015101056 Kalimuthu K CIVIL 

4 2015101071 Madhu Bala T CIVIL 



5 2015101150 I.Syed Nivas CIVIL 

6 2015101155 M.Thivya Dharshini CIVIL 

7 2015101165 S.Vembukumar CIVIL 

        

16 Chainsys 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102056   Ishwarya D CSE 

        

17 Aj Infotech 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107006 Achuraj D MECH 

2 2015107084 Jothi Sundaram G MECH 

3 2015107110 Mohamed Dharik Fazil O.M MECH 

4 2015107115 Mohammed Arif M MECH 

5 2015107161 Rajendran S MECH 

6 2015107165 Rajkumar A MECH 

7 2015107218 Valliappan Pl MECH 

8 2015107220 Venkatesh K MECH 

9 2015102067 Kavya B CSE 

10 2015102107 Prathana K CSE 

11 2015102109 Priyadharshini B CSE 

12 2015102110 Priyanka C CSE 

13 2015102162 Thillaimathan Kumar.A CSE 

14 2015104005 Afrinfathima K ECE 

15 2015104034 Bhavatharini S ECE 

16 2015104040 Dhanapriya Bm ECE 

17 2015104043 Dhivya M (Dob: 08-06-1998) ECE 

18 2015104044 Dhivya M (Dob: 18-12-1997) ECE 

19 2015104097 Muthuraja.T ECE 

20 2015104106 Nivedha.R ECE 

21 2015104160 Subiksha J ECE 

22 2015104164 Suriya T ECE 

23 2015103036   Divya Sri S EEE 

24 2015103061   Kaviya M EEE 

25 2015103091   Nasrin Nilofer M EEE 

26 2015103095   Nowfalagzam M EEE 

27 2015103100   Ponmozhi K EEE 

28 2015103107   Priyadharshini J EEE 



        

18 Spynest 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107041 Boobesh Raj P R MECH 

2 2015107055 Dhinesh Kumar K MECH 

3 2015107093 Karthikeyan V MECH 

4 2015107107 Mohaideen Fayas R MECH 

5 2015107204 Sudharshan S MECH 

6 2015107207 Suresh Kumar.S  MECH 

7 2015102145 Siva Bhagya.J CSE 

8 2015104007 Aishwarya R ECE 

9 2015104057 Harivignesh.G ECE 

10 2015104077 Kiruthiga Parameswari.C ECE 

11 2015104082 Krithikaa.R.S ECE 

12 2015104174 Vaishnavi M ECE 

13 2015109021 Mohamed Wazil Asfer.M CHEM 

14 2015103017   Arockia Fedrick Dass S EEE 

15 2015103156 Thangamanojkumar.P EEE 

16 2015103324 Shylesh K 

EEE 

17 2015108021 Keerthana M IT 

18 2015108038 Subhashini R IT 

        

19 Hexaware Technologies 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102113 Raihan A CSE 

2 2015102107 Prathana K CSE 

3 2015104077 Kiruthiga Parameswari.C ECE 

        

        

20 Soft Square 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102028   Chidambaram K CSE 

2 2015102104 Padmanabhan R CSE 

        

21 Lucid Imagings Pvt Ltd 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102138 Sharmila.D.S CSE 
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22 Infosys 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015104006 Aishwarya P ECE 

2 2015104121 Priyanka.A ECE 

3 2015104147 Shanmuga Nambu Rajan R ECE 

4 2015103095   Nowfalagzam M EEE 

5 2015103107   Priyadharshini J EEE 

6 2015102012   Anandhi R CSE 

7 2015102058   Jessima Fyrose A CSE 

8 2015102064 Karthik K G CSE 

9 2015102110 Priyanka C CSE 

10 2015102163 Udhaya Kumaar.C CSE 

        

        

23 Kaar Tech 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102028   Chidambaram K CSE 

2 2015108047 Vignesh Pandian R IT 

        

24 FSS 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015104190 Yogeshwar.S ECE 

2 2015102074 Logeshwaran R S CSE 

3 2015102055   Immanuvel S CSE 

4 2015108014 Geetha P IT 

        

25 Tech Auto 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107040 Boobalan B MECH 

2 2015107041 Boobesh Raj P R MECH 

3 2015107042 Boominath Arjun Ma M MECH 

4 2015107081 T.John Moses MECH 

5 2015107083 Jothi Prakash.M MECH 

6 2015107107 Mohaideen Fayas R MECH 

7 2015107120 M.Mothilal MECH 

8 2015107154 Praveen P MECH 



9 2015107156 Raamthilak S MECH 

10 2015107161 Rajendran S MECH 

11 2015107174 Samaya Prabhu M MECH 

12 2015107227 Vinothkumar.C MECH 

13 2015105033   Vasantha Kumar S EIE 

14 2015105036   Victor  A EIE 

        

26 Zolpie Solutions 

S. No       

1 2015102040   Gayathri R CSE 

        

27 Domex E-Data 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015109002 Afrose Chithara S.A CHEM 

2 2015109007 Bakyalakshmi.M CHEM 

3 2015109039 Shilmiya.G CHEM 

4 2019109047 Venkateshwaran.S CHEM 

5 2015109014 Kajolpriya.P CHEM 

6 2015109026 Nagajothi.N CHEM 

7 2015109046 Uthrakumari.A CHEM 

        

28 TNQ Books And Journals 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015109039 Shilmiya.G CHEM 

2 2015109048 Vidya.V CHEM 

29 Cetas 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107035 Balavasanth S MECH 

        

30 Rajsriya Automative Pvt Ltd 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107006 Achuraj D MECH 

2 2015107016 Anandhakrishnan A MECH 

3 2015107025   Arunkumar S  MECH 

4 2015107064 K.Guruprakash MECH 

5 2015107093 Karthikeyan V MECH 

6 2015107095 Krishnaraj S MECH 



7 2015107096 N.S.Kuberan MECH 

8 2015107124 Munesh Raja C MECH 

9 2015107184 Sathish Kumar T MECH 

10 2015107200 Sridhar.S MECH 

11 2015107213 Thangapandi.M  MECH 

12 2015107224 Vijay.M MECH 

13 2015107228 Vinothkumar.K MECH 

14 2015107304 Ajith Kumar B MECH 

15 2015107308 Ananda Yesu Daniel W MECH 

16 2015107316 Fouzalkhan N MECH 

17 2015107330 J.Manojkumar MECH 

18 2015107341 P.Ramkumar MECH 

19 2015107345 Sathamusain A MECH 

20 2015107347 Tamil Pandiyan V MECH 

        

31 Sundaram Fastners Limited 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107008 Ajith Kumar P MECH 

2 2015107011 Akash M U MECH 

3 2015107017 Anton Prajeeth P MECH 

4 2015107022 Arun Muneeshwaran V MECH 

5 2015107028 Ashik Ahamed S MECH 

6 2015107033 Balamurugan M MECH 

7 2015107043 Boomiraja M MECH 

8 2015107044 Chandran Y MECH 

9 2015107057 Dinesh G J MECH 

10 2015107062 R. Ganeshamoorthy MECH 

11 2015107065 Harisankar.S MECH 

12 2015107067 M. Harish  MECH 

13 2015107072 Jason Paul R MECH 

14 2015107079 Jeyaram MECH 

15 2015107092 Karthikeyan.P MECH 

16 2015107098 Madasamy G MECH 

17 2015107100 K.Manikandan MECH 

18 2015107103 Manivasagam M MECH 

19 2015107105 R.Marikumar MECH 

20 2015107114 M Mohamed Azharudeen MECH 

21 2015107118 J.Mohana Vigneswaran MECH 

22 2015107123 Muneeswaran P MECH 



23 2015107127 Muthu Rajalingam M MECH 

24 2015107131 Muthuselvam C MECH 

25 2015107136 Naveen Kumar M MECH 

26 2015107138 Palani Charan B MECH 

27 2015107144 Petchimuthu M MECH 

28 2015107153 Praveen Kumar R MECH 

29 2015107157 Rahim A MECH 

30 2015107168 Rethina Vel B MECH 

31 2015107169 Rohanraj C MECH 

32 2015107173 Salmaan S MECH 

33 2015107179 Santhosh Kumar S MECH 

34 2015107210 Syed Hussain Deen S MECH 

35 2015107216 Umar Farook.G MECH 

36 2015107221 Victor Prahakar E MECH 

37 2015107223 Vignesh.R MECH 

38 2015107301 Abdul Rahuman K MECH 

39 2015107309 Aravindan R MECH 

40 2015107315 Dhanasekara Pandian R MECH 

41 2015107322 Jeeva P MECH 

42 2015107326 Madhan S MECH 

43 2015107327 Manikandan M MECH 

44 2015107328 Manikandan P MECH 

45 2015107335 Mohamed Aashik B MECH 

46 2015107350 Veeranan C MECH 

47 2015107139 Palani Vel Rajan S MECH 

        

32 Elite Construction 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015101006 Ahamed Bhadhusha K CIVIL 

2 2015101023 Ayyanar T CIVIL 

3 2015101024 Ayyappa Raja G CIVIL 

4 2015101322 Rajesh.M CIVIL 

        

        

33 Enterprise Touch Pvt. Ltd 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102022   Ashwinvinayakprabhu R CSE 

2 2015102033   Dhivya Prabaa S CSE 



3 2015102042   Gnanavel S CSE 

4 2015102081 Michalle Sandya A CSE 

5 2015102091 Muthu Raja R CSE 

6 2015102114 Raj Kumar K CSE 

7 2015102142 Sheik Mohammed.M CSE 

8 2015102167 Varadarajan.S CSE 

9 2015108010 Chockalingam S IT 

10 2015108014 Geetha P IT 

11 2015108021 Keerthana M IT 

12 2015108041 Suriya Narayanan J R IT 

        

34 Ethnus 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102100 Nanthan Rajiv T CSE 

2 2015108023 Muthu Suriya S IT 

3 2015105030   Santhosh Kumar V EIE 

4 2015107093 Karthikeyan V MECH 

5 2015107139 Palani Vel Rajan S MECH 

6 2015103041   Guna Chithra U EEE 

7 2015103050   Indiresan M EEE 

8 2015103091   Nasrin Nilofer M EEE 

9 2015103105   Preethika P EEE 

10 2015103167 Vinay Kumar.J.K EEE 

11 2015104007 Aishwarya R ECE 

12 2015104034 Bhavatharini S ECE 

13 2015104136 Riyaz S ECE 

14 2015109043 Sumithra.K CHEM 

        

35 Broadcom 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student DEPARTMENT 

1 2015104147 Shanmuga Nambu Rajan R ECE 

        

36 Growsmart 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student DEPARTMENT 

1 2015104004 Abinaya Meenakshi S ECE 

2 2015104057 Harivignesh.G ECE 

3 2015104085 Logeshkumar.R ECE 

4 2015104153 Shivsagar P M ECE 



5 2015104164 Suriya T ECE 

6 2015103017   Arockia Fedrick Dass S EEE 

7 2015103023   Avinash S EEE 

8 2015101033 Dhamotharan K CIVIL 

        

37 Cognizant(Cts) 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107042 Boominath Arjun Ma M MECH 

2 2015107220 Venkatesh K MECH 

3 2015107227 Vinothkumar.C MECH 

4 2015102017   Arputha Aswin C CSE 

5 2015102041   Gayathri V S CSE 

6 2015104004 Abinaya Meenakshi S ECE 

7 2015104071 Karthigaideepa.L ECE 

8 2015103167 Vinay Kumar.J.K EEE 

        

38 Wipro 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102107 Prathana K CSE 

2 2015108043 Swarnalatha R IT 

        

39 Hcl 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015103031   Chitra Devi S EEE 

2 2015103041   Guna Chithra U EEE 

3 2015103061   Kaviya M EEE 

4 2015103063   Lavanya A EEE 

5 2015103131 Shyamaladevi.V EEE 

6 2015103141 Srija.V EEE 

7 2015103165 Vignesh.V EEE 

8 2015103167 Vinay Kumar.J.K EEE 

9 2015107114 M Mohamed Azharudeen MECH 

10 2015107146 Prabakaran M MECH 

11 2015107227 Vinothkumar.C MECH 

12 2015107237 Yuvaraj.S MECH 

13 2015102001   Aarthika K R CSE 

14 2015102017   Arputha Aswin C CSE 

15 2015102022   Ashwinvinayakprabhu R CSE 



16 2015102033   Dhivya Prabaa S CSE 

17 2015102041   Gayathri V S CSE 

18 2015102042   Gnanavel S CSE 

19 2015102045   Gowsalya S CSE 

20 2015102049   Hairoon Nisha K CSE 

21 2015102054   Hemalatha P CSE 

22 2015102055   Immanuvel S CSE 

23 2015102059   Jeya Priya K CSE 

24 2015102066 Kaviya K CSE 

25 2015102081 Michalle Sandya A CSE 

26 2015102083 Mohamed Rahuman Khan.K CSE 

27 2015102089 Murali Manoharan P CSE 

28 2015102100 Nanthan Rajiv T CSE 

29 2015102102 Nithish Kumar N G CSE 

30 2015102108 Praveen Rajan S CSE 

31 2015102119 Ram Naren M A CSE 

32 2015102125 Revathi.K CSE 

33 2015102130 Sangeetha.R CSE 

34 2015102135 Sathya Seelan.K CSE 

35 2015102145 Siva Bhagya.J CSE 

36 2015102154 Subash.Mp CSE 

37 2015102161 Thilagavathy.M CSE 

38 2015102169 Venkatesh Ramkumar.B CSE 

39 2015104005 Afrinfathima K ECE 

40 2015104007 Aishwarya R ECE 

41 2015104019 Annalakshmi A ECE 

42 2015104026 Arvind M D ECE 

43 2015104058 Indhubharathi.S ECE 

44 2015104059 Irbhana Afrin.M ECE 

45 2015104070 Karankumar.K ECE 

46 2015104071 Karthigaideepa.L ECE 

47 2015104072 Karthika.S ECE 

48 2015104082 Krithikaa.R.S ECE 

49 2015104084 Lakshmi Priya.S ECE 

50 2015104116 Preethikashree.M ECE 

51 2015104125 Radhika V ECE 

52 2015104141 Santhana Meena S ECE 

53 2015104148 Shanmugapriya S ECE 

54 2015104152 Shifaya Rilana S ECE 



55 2015104164 Suriya T ECE 

56 2015104166 Surya Kumar K ECE 

57 2015104189 Yogaa. A ECE 

58 2015104085 Logeshkumar.R ECE 

59 2015102116 Raja Pandi P CSE 

        

40 Valeo India 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015105001   Ajay Ramanathan G EIE 

        

41 Secokomos Automotive India Pvt Ltd 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107006 Achuraj D MECH 

2 2015107130 Muthupandi R MECH 

3 2015107170 Sabarinath L R MECH 

4 2015107175 Samsundar J MECH 

        

        

42 SFF Plastics 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107001 Abdul Khader M MECH 

2 2015107003 Abdul Rahman Khan F MECH 

3 2015107004 Abdul Suban S MECH 

4 2015107009 Ajith P MECH 

5 2015107019 Arjun A K MECH 

6 2015107023 Arun Pandiyan A MECH 

7 2015107031 Bala K MECH 

8 2015107034 Balamurugan P L MECH 

9 2015107036 Bebito Clements S G MECH 

10 2015107039 Bhuvaneswaran P MECH 

11 2015107047 Danson Smith Devaraj R MECH 

12 2015107073 Javid Irfan J MECH 

13 2015107078 Jeyaprakash.P MECH 

14 2015107089 S.Kannan MECH 

15 2015107106 Mathivanan MECH 

16 2015107108 Mohamed Althaf S MECH 

17 2015107113 Mohamed Shajith Hussain A MECH 

18 2015107195 Sheikfareeth.A MECH 



19 2015107201 Srinivas.P MECH 

20 2015107230 Vishnuraj.K MECH 

21 2015107333 Mohamed Ibrahim Musthafa S  MECH 

22 2015107069 Inshaf Ahamed.K MECH 

23 2015107207 Suresh Kumar.S  MECH 

24 2015107330 J.Manojkumar MECH 

        

        

43 Abserve Tech 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102001   Aarthika K R CSE 

2 2015102007   Akshaya C CSE 

3 2015102059   Jeya Priya K CSE 

4 2015102133 Saranya. K CSE 

5 2015102174 Vijay.A CSE 

6 2015108040 Suganthis IT 

7 2015108044 Thaslima S IT 

        

44 Agies Pvt Ltd 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015103036   Divya Sri S EEE 

2 2015103098   Pandieshwary P EEE 

3 2015107148 Pradeep J MECH 

4 2015102178 Vimali Vidhya Sri.V CSE 

5 2015101162 M.Vandhana CIVIL 

6 2015107207 Suresh Kumar.S MECH 

7 2015107139 Palani Vel Rajan S MECH 

        

45  Caliber Inter Connect Solutions 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015103068   Mohamed Anvar K EEE 

        

        

46 Eurocast 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107013 Almujakith B MECH 

2 2015107014 Amarnath A MECH 

3 2015107015 Anandakumar D MECH 



4 2015107032 Balaji J MECH 

5 2015107061 Firnaz Ahamed J MECH 

6 2015107094 S Kavikkumar MECH 

7 2015107181 Saravanan S MECH 

8 2015107212 Thangapandi.C MECH 

9 2015107217 Vairamuthu.P MECH 

10 2015107337 Pandiarajan A MECH 

        

        

47 Hni Autotech 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107026 Jothi Muneeswaran MECH 

2 2015107075 Jawahar R MECH 

3 2015107160 Harish G MECH 

4 2015107182 Kalirajan MECH 

5 2015107186 Suresh Krishna J MECH 

        

48 Six Phrase 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102059   Jeya Priya K CSE 

2 2015104141 Santhana Meena S ECE 

3 2015104148 Shanmugapriya S ECE 

4 2015104070 Karankumar.K ECE 

5 2015103076   Mohan R EEE 

6 2015103153 Suriyavignesh.S EEE 

7 2015103131 Shyamaladevi.V EEE 

8 2015103100   Ponmozhi K EEE 

9 2015109008 Bavisureka.K CHEM 

10 2015109048 Vidya.V CHEM 

11 2015108004 Apoorvika S IT 

        

49 Pyetechnosoft 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102025   Bhargavi R CSE 

        

50 Kyungshin Industrial Motherson Ltd 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015104076 Kerthi Murugan.M ECE 



2 2015104125 Radhika V ECE 

        

51 Zealous 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107037 Bethuramkumar T MECH 

2 2015107089 S.Kannan MECH 

3 2015107122 Muneesh J MECH 

4 2015107128 Muthumani M MECH 

5 2015107134 Nanthakumar G MECH 

6 2015107135 Naveen Krishnan B MECH 

7 2015107142 Parthasarathi Ar MECH 

8 2015107143 Parthiban B MECH 

9 2015102005 Ajay M CSE 

10 2015102006 Ajees Alikhan M CSE 

11 2015102018  Arun Kumar P CSE 

12 2015102019 Arunkumar K CSE 

13 2015102044 Gowsalya R CSE 

14 2015102069 Kiruthika M CSE 

15 2015102072 Lara A CSE 

16 2015102079 Maheswari V CSE 

17 2015102080 Manikandan K CSE 

18 2015102085 Mohana Kannan S CSE 

19 2015102092 Muthukumar M CSE 

20 2015102095 Nagalakshimi.T.L CSE 

21 2015102097 Nageshwari P CSE 

22 2015102103 Nivetha P CSE 

23 2015102106 Pramila R CSE 

24 2015102120 Ramya Devi P CSE 

25 2015102121 Rasmitha R CSE 

26 2015102128 Sabareeswaran.M CSE 

27 2015102131 Sangili Kumar.S CSE 

28 2015102132 Sankara Subbu Krishna. M CSE 

29 2015102140 Sheela Ramani.M CSE 

30 2015102152 Sowmiya.J CSE 

31 2015102155 Sudha.P.K CSE 

32 2015102159 Surya R CSE 

33 2015102165 Umamaheswari.M CSE 

34 2015102166 Umapathi.M CSE 

35 2015102184 Yazhini.S CSE 



36 2015104001 Abarna G ECE 

37 2015104011 Alex J ECE 

38 2015104015 Ancy A ECE 

39 2015104023 Aravinth Venkatram R ECE 

40 2015104025 Arun B ECE 

41 2015104026 Arvind M D ECE 

42 2015104028 Aswin S ECE 

43 2015104043 Dhivya M (Dob: 08-06-1998) ECE 

44 2015104044 Dhivya M (Dob: 18-12-1997) ECE 

45 2015104046 Divya K ECE 

46 2015104047 Divya K M D ECE 

47 2015104048 Duraiarasan K J ECE 

48 2015104053 Gayathri ECE 

49 2015104058 Indhubharathi.S ECE 

50 2015104059 Irbhana Afrin.M ECE 

51 2015104064 Janani  K ECE 

52 2015104067 Jeffina Blessy.A ECE 

53 2015104072 Karthika.S ECE 

54 2015104075 Keerthiga.R ECE 

55 2015104084 Lakshmi Priya.S ECE 

56 2015104090 Mari.M ECE 

57 2015104092 Merlin Famila S ECE 

58 2015104101 Narayanasharma.V ECE 

59 2015104102 Navaneetha Krishnan.V ECE 

60 2015104103 Nesamaniraja.M ECE 

61 2015104105 Nithya.V  ECE 

62 2015104109 Palani Arumugam.T ECE 

63 2015104130 Rajesh B ECE 

64 2015104135 Risothiya Parveen S ECE 

65 2015104137 Roopan Kumar V ECE 

66 2015104138 Rumana Banu R ECE 

67 2015104141 Santhana Meena S ECE 

68 2015104150 Shanthi T ECE 

69 2015104152 Shifaya Rilana S ECE 

70 2015104157 Sonia M ECE 

71 2015104167 Swathi B (Dob: 07-09-1997) ECE 

72 2015104168 Swathi B (Dob: 12-05-1998) ECE 

73 2015104171 Thavaselvi V ECE 

74 2015104173 Thivendar S ECE 



75 2015104174 Vaishnavi M ECE 

76 2015104178 Varsha T ECE 

77 2015104179 Veeramanikandan S ECE 

78 2015104183 Vijay R ECE 

79 2015104186 Visali L ECE 

80 2015104187 Vishnu Kumar C K ECE 

81 2015104311 Uthaya Prakash S ECE 

82 2015109004 Archanadevi.R CHEM 

83 2015103009   Amirthajothiga M EEE 

84 2015103011   Anbarasu R EEE 

85 2015103016   Archana J EEE 

86 2015103025   Balaji J EEE 

87 2015103028   Bhuvaneswari G EEE 

88 2015103029   Chellasubramanian M EEE 

89 2015103043   Hari  C K EEE 

90 2015103046   Harish Raj S EEE 

91 2015103052   Jeyakarthick A EEE 

92 2015103318 S.Anand EEE 

93 2015103327 A.Nova Daniel EEE 

94 2015103066   Mano Ranjitha C EEE 

95 2015103072   Mohamed Raja S EEE 

96 2015103075   Mohammed Yasin Rahuman S EEE 

97 2015103078   Monisha K EEE 

98 2015103079   Moovendhiran S EEE 

99 2015103081   Muneeswari S EEE 

100 2015103085   Muthukkaruppan M EEE 

101 2015103092   Nazeer Ahamed N EEE 

102 2015103096   Packiyalakshmi N EEE 

103 2015103104   Praveen Kumar R EEE 

104 2015103106   Prema L EEE 

105 2015103108   Ragu Raj P EEE 

106 2015103111   Rajapandian A EEE 

107 2015103115   Ramalingam M EEE 

108 2015103116   Rathish N EEE 

109 2015103137 Solaimani.V EEE 

110 2015103138 Sonai Muthu Pandi.P EEE 

111 2015103150 Sundara Pandian.P EEE 

112 2015103160 Vani.S EEE 

113 2015103162 Veeramanikandan.V EEE 



114 2015103173 Yogesh.S EEE 

115 2015105007   Bharathi Krishnan R EIE 

116 2015105027   Rashmi N EIE 

117 2015105031 Sudhan  J K EIE 

118 2015108005 Archana G IT 

119 2015108012 Deepika T IT 

120 2015108026 Parthiban G IT 

121 2015108028 Prathicksha I IT 

122 2015108030 Revathi Priyadharshini B IT 

123 2015108049 Vivek R IT 

124 2015101034 Dinesh M CIVIL 

125 2015101035 Divyaprabha.J CIVIL 

126 2015101043 Irulayi M CIVIL 

127 2015101079 Mathankumar G CIVIL 

128 2015101095 Naveeth Imran.M CIVIL 

129 2015103133 Sindhuja.T EEE 

130 2015102302 Karthick Kannan R CSE 

131 2015105013   Kulala Jayaram Adhiraman EIE 

        

        

52 Hydaspace 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107136 Naveen Kumar M MECH 

2 2015102086 Mohanalakshmi K CSE 

3 2015102169 Venkatesh Ramkumar.B CSE 

4 2015104029 Backia Lakshmi R ECE 

5 2015104035 Deepan Prakash M ECE 

6 2015104055 Gunaseelan.M ECE 

7 2015104113 Prabaharan.H ECE 

8 2015103020   Arun Vijay N EEE 

9 2015103110   Rajalakshmi P EEE 

10 2015105021   Mohamed Javid M EIE 

11 2015105022   Mohamed Thoufeeq S EIE 

12 2015105030   Santhosh Kumar V EIE 

13 2015104033 Bavithra.S ECE 

        

53 Sure Soft Pvt Ltd 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015104054 Gopinath.R ECE 



2 2015103165 Vignesh.V EEE 

        

54 Apptivo 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102154 Subash.Mp CSE 

2 2015102169 Venkatesh Ramkumar.B CSE 

3 2015104087 Mahadevan S.K ECE 

4 2015104118 Priyadharshini.K ECE 

5 2015104127 Rajkumar.R ECE 

6 2015104129 Rajesh Kumar A ECE 

7 2015103002   Abdulasik L EEE 

8 2015108019 Karthika K IT 

9 2015108031 Shalini M IT 

55 Vinayak Infotech 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102059   Jeya Priya K CSE 

2 2015102066 Kaviya K CSE 

3 2015102083 Mohamed Rahuman Khan.K CSE 

4 2015102174 Vijay.A CSE 

5 2015108017 Guberalakshmanan P IT 

6 2015108019 Karthika K IT 

        

56 Syntex 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107129 Muthupandi P MECH 

2 2015107142 Parthasarathi Ar MECH 

3 2015107158 Rahul J MECH 

4 2015107320 Gurushanker M MECH 

5 2015107343 Sakthivel K MECH 

6 2015103011   Anbarasu R EEE 

7 2015103020   Arun Vijay N EEE 

8 2015103046   Harish Raj S EEE 

9 2015103049   Ilaiyaraja S EEE 

10 2015103050   Indiresan M EEE 

11 2015103052   Jeyakarthick A EEE 

12 2015103056   Kaleeswaran K EEE 

13 2015103319 I.Mohamed Imran EEE 

14 2015103069   Mohamed Fayaz Z EEE 



15 2015103071   Mohamed Ismail A G EEE 

16 2015103072   Mohamed Raja S EEE 

17 2015103074   Mohammed Salmaan S EEE 

18 2015103075   Mohammed Yasin Rahuman S EEE 

19 2015103076   Mohan R EEE 

20 2015103079   Moovendhiran S EEE 

21 2015103085   Muthukkaruppan M EEE 

22 2015103087   Muthuramalingam S EEE 

23 2015103090   Nantha Kumar P EEE 

24 2015103093   Nirmal Babu R K EEE 

25 2015103097   Palanivelrajan V EEE 

26 2015103104   Praveen Kumar R EEE 

27 2015103112   Ram Kumar  A G EEE 

28 2015103302 Ajith Kumar V EEE 

29 2015103132 Sikkandhar Wahith.S EEE 

30 2015103137 Solaimani.V EEE 

31 2015103138 Sonai Muthu Pandi.P EEE 

32 2015103147 Sukumar.A EEE 

33 2015103149 Sukumar.S EEE 

34 2015103153 Suriyavignesh.S EEE 

35 2015103156 Thangamanojkumar.P EEE 

36 2015103164 Vignesh.R EEE 

37 2015103171 Vishnu.S EEE 

38 2015103173 Yogesh.S EEE 

39 2015103305 Ganesan G 

EEE 

        

57 Ragul Industries 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107066 Harish.G MECH 

2 2015107074 R.Jawahar MECH 

3 2015107085 Jothimuneeswaran MECH 

4 2015107088 B.Kalirajan MECH 

5 2015107206 Suresh Krishna.J MECH 

        

58 Appasamy Associates 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015103047   Harwin Leo Basstin J EEE 

2 2015103119 Saravanakumar.M EEE 

3 2015103142 Srinivasa Prabhu.R EEE 
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4 2015103161 Vasanthakumar.G EEE 

5 2015103162 Veeramanikandan.V EEE 

6 2015105002 Ajith Kumar P EIE 

7 2015105005 Arunkumar J EIE 

8 2015105013 Kulala Jayaram Adhiraman EIE 

9 2015105024 Mugesh Kannan A EIE 

10 2015105028 Sabari Giri.S EIE 

11 2015105036  Victor  A EIE 

        

        

59 Cri Pumps 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107002 Abdul Nashrath S MECH 

2 2015107029 Ashokraja R MECH 

3 2015107053 Dhanasekaran I MECH 

4 2015107054 Dheenathayalan S MECH 

5 2015107055 Dhinesh Kumar K MECH 

6 2015107056 Dinesh B MECH 

7 2015107059 Faiyaz Mohammed A MECH 

8 2015107076 Jegadeesan.M MECH 

9 2015107080 G.Jeyaraman MECH 

10 2015107089 S.Kannan MECH 

11 2015107097 Logeshwaran. A MECH 

12 2015107101 R.K. Manikandan MECH 

13 2015107102 Manikandan T MECH 

14 2015107103 Manivasagam M MECH 

15 2015107120 M.Mothilal MECH 

16 2015107158 Rahul J MECH 

17 2015107225 Vijay S MECH 

18 2015107229 Vinothkumar.V MECH 

19 2015107232 Vivek.M MECH 

20 2015107316 Fouzalkhan N MECH 

21 2015107317 Ganeshpandi M MECH 

22 2015107332 V.Mathivanan MECH 

23 2015107343 Sakthivel K MECH 

24 2015107346 P.Sathish Kumar MECH 

        

        

60 Myunghwa Automotive India Pvt 



S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107020 Arockiasathis J MECH 

2 2015107045 Chithirai Selvan N MECH 

3 2015107049 Deepak Raja A B MECH 

4 2015107051 Dhanasekar G MECH 

5 2015107060 Felix S MECH 

6 2015107083 Jothi Prakash.M MECH 

7 2015107084 Jothi Sundaram G MECH 

8 2015107104 P.Mareeswaran MECH 

9 2015107107 Mohaideen Fayas R MECH 

10 2015107109 S.Mohamed Asif MECH 

11 2015107119 S.Mohanraj MECH 

12 2015107133 Nagenthiran S MECH 

13 2015107146 Prabakaran M MECH 

14 2015107234 Yogeshwaran.S MECH 

15 2015107303 Ajay Kumar T MECH 

16 2015107305 Ajith Kumar M MECH 

17 2015107319 K.Gowsick MECH 

18 2015107320 Gurushanker M MECH 

19 2015107322 Jeeva P MECH 

20 2015107328 Manikandan P MECH 

21 2015107329 Manivanan K MECH 

        

        

61 Asmaa Pressing Industries 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107069 Inshaf Ahamed.K MECH 

        

62 Ferrolinks, Coimbatore 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107164 Rajeshwaran M MECH 

        

63 Solartis Kpo 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107340 Rakesh R MECH 

2 2015102018   Arun Kumar P CSE 

3 2015102109 Priyadharshini B CSE 

4 2015102128 Sabareeswaran.M CSE 



5 2015104023 Aravinth Venkatram R ECE 

6 2015104035 Deepan Prakash M ECE 

7 2015104047 Divya K M D ECE 

8 2015104089 Manikumar.P ECE 

9 2015104101 Narayanasharma.V ECE 

10 2015104106 Nivedha.R ECE 

11 2015104182 Vignesh S ECE 

12 2015104189 Yogaa. A ECE 

13 2015103116   Rathish N EEE 

14 2015103129 Shathik Hussain.Z EEE 

15 2015105020   Mohamed Ashik Faridh M EIE 

16 2015108025 Nalini P IT 

        

        

64 Gencore 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107047 Danson Smith Devaraj R MECH 

2 2015107091 S.Karthick MECH 

3 2015107126 Muthu Kumar I MECH 

4 2015107132 Nagarjun T MECH 

5 2015107142 Parthasarathi Ar MECH 

6 2015107204 Sudharshan S MECH 

7 2015107209 Suryakumar.K MECH 

8 2015107214 Tharani.A MECH 

9 2015107234 Yogeshwaran.S MECH 

10 2015107310 Aravinthan K MECH 

11 2015107313 Athiban Vignesh V A MECH 

12 2015107318 Gobinath G MECH 

13 2015107344 Santhosh Kumar M MECH 

14 2015107351 Vijay Ram  Prabhu S MECH 

        

65 Jayasree Reva Phoenix Metrology Private Limited 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015104044 Dhivya M (Dob: 18-12-1997) ECE 

2 2015104155 Siva Ranjani R ECE 

3 2015104174 Vaishnavi M ECE 

4 2015104176 Valentine Arockiya Naveena J ECE 

5 2015104311 Uthaya Prakash S ECE 

6 2015105022   Mohamed Thoufeeq S EIE 



7 2015105027   Rashmi N EIE 

        

66 Friendzion 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015108004 Apoorvika S IT 

2 2015103131 Shyamaladevi.V EEE 

3 2015104133 Ranjitha S ECE 

4 2015102088 Murali Krishnan M CSE 

5 2015102097 Nageshwari P CSE 

        

67 Avalon Technologies 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015104014 Anbuselvam T ECE 

2 2015103002   Abdulasik L EEE 

3 2015103321 Raam Prassath.V EEE 

        

68 Nvh Auto Parts Pvt Ltd 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107187 Selvamani.B MECH 

2 2015107200 Sridhar.S MECH 

3 2015107214 Tharani.A MECH 

4 2015107220 Venkatesh K MECH 

5 2015107225 Vijay S MECH 

6 2015107234 Yogeshwaran.S MECH 

7 2015107308 Ananda Yesu Daniel W MECH 

8 2015107320 Gurushanker M MECH 

9 2015107343 Sakthivel K MECH 

        

69 Hcl Technologies(Off) 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102001   Aarthika K R CSE 

2 2015102133 Saranya. K CSE 

        

70 4i Apps Solutions 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102021   Arunpandian N CSE 

        

71 Hns Technologies 



S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102040   Gayathri R CSE 

        

72 Diety Technology 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102139 Sharmila.G CSE 

        

73 Thunder India 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015102168 Veera.B CSE 

2 2015102178 Vimali Vidhya Sri.V CSE 

        

74 Shalimar Paints 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015109041 Srinivasan.M CHEM 

2 2019109047 Venkateshwaran.S CHEM 

        

75 Cadd Master 5c 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015101034 Dinesh M CIVIL 

2 2015101051 Jeyalakshmi P CIVIL 

        

        

76 Jain Housing 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015101026 Barath Kumar T CIVIL 

        

77 Global Projects Geo Survey 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015101003 Absar Ahamed.M CIVIL 

2 2015101004 Adhipathi Raja S CIVIL 

3 2015101005 Ahamed Abrar K R CIVIL 

4 2015101021 Avinash R M CIVIL 

5 2015101023 Ayyanar T CIVIL 

6 2015101024 Ayyappa Raja G CIVIL 

7 2015101096 Niraj.K CIVIL 

8 2015101121 Ranjith Kumar M  CIVIL 

        



78 KCC Paints 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015109017 Maheswaran.S CHEM 

2 2015109032 Priyadharshan.M CHEM 

        

        

79 Amoga 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015104032 Balamurugan M ECE 

2 2015104128 Rajalakshmi.M ECE 

3 2015104063 Janaki P ECE 

        

80 TAFE 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015107352 Yogananthan R MECH 

        

  
  

81 IDBI Federal Life Insurance,Coimbatore 

S. No Reg.No Name Of The Student Department 

1 2015104031 Balakumar M ECE 

2 2015104055 Gunaseelan.M ECE 

3 2015104076 Kerthi Murugan.M ECE 

4 2015104101 Narayanasharma.V ECE 

5 2015104107 Nivetha.M ECE 

6 2015104142 Saranya M ECE 

7 2015104143 Satheeshkumar T ECE 

8 2015104154 Sindhuja M ECE 

9 2015104160 Subiksha J ECE 

10 2015104182 Vignesh S ECE 

11 2015104185 Vinothini V ECE 

12 2015107029 Ashokraja R MECH 

13 2015107037 Bethuramkumar T MECH 

14 2015107050 Deepak V S MECH 

15 2015107053 Dhanasekaran V MECH 

16 2015107069 Inshaf Ahamed.K MECH 

17 2015107088 B.Kalirajan MECH 

18 2015107092 Karthikeyan.P MECH 

19 2015107112 Mohamed Parvesh B MECH 



20 2015107128 Muthumani M MECH 

21 2015107188 Sethukiran S MECH 

22 2015107196 Shibi Vignesh.P MECH 

23 2015103062   Laksman.V EEE 

24 2015103064   Lavanya S EEE 

25 2015103076   Mohan R EEE 

26 2015103110   Rajalakshmi P EEE 

27 2015103116   Rathish N EEE 

 


